{ic; KESSEL

Edelstahleinleger Linearis Super60, L: 750 mm, K 3

Beschreibung

Edelstahleinleger fur Duschrinnen

Allgemeine Merkmale
Farbe:

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto:
Gewicht brutto:

Verpackungsmal% Breite:

Verpackungsmal Hohe:

Verpackungsmal Lange:

Abdeckungsmerkmale
Abdeckungsart:
Abdeckung Material:
Abdeckung Farbe:
Abdeckung Lange:
Verriegelung:
Belastungsklasse:

Artikelinformationen

Artikelnummer: 680248
GTIN: 4026092067079
Preisgruppe: 90

silber

0,61 kg
1,01kg
100 mm
50 mm
1160 mm

Edelstahl-Abdeckung
Edelstahl 1.4301 (V2A)
silber

750 mm

unverriegelt

K3 (EN 1253-1)
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